11.0101 BINF*101 Introduction to Bioinformatics

11.0101 BINF*101L Intro to Bioinformatics Lab

11.0101 CscCl*101 Introduction to the Internet & World- Wide Web
11.0101 CSCI*105 Intro to Computer Applications

11.0101 CSCI*106 Advanced Computer Applications
11.0101 CSCI*110 Enterprise Business Applications
11.0101 CsCI*111 Programming in BASIC

11.0101 CSCI*120 Introduction to Web Applications
11.0101 CSCI*130 Intro Computer Science

11.0101 CSCI*131L Algorithmic Thinking

11.0101 CSCI*135 Introduction to Programming

11.0101 CSCI*140 Intro to Algorithmic Design |

11.0101 CSCI*140L Intro Algorithmic Design | Lab

11.0101 CSCI*145 Intermediate Programming

11.0101 CSCI*150 Intro Algorithmic Design Il

11.0101 CSCI*150L Intro Algorithmic Design Il Lab

11.0101 CSCI*170 Ethics in Computer Science

11.0101 CSCI*175 Discrete Structures

11.0101 CSCI*203 Intro to Web Application Development
11.0101 CSCI*204 Mobile Applications Using J2me

11.0101 CSCI*207 Programming in C++

11.0101 CSCI*208 Rapid Application Dvlp With Visual Basic
11.0101 CSCI*209 Programming in JAVA

11.0101 CSCI*210 Computer Organiz and Program

11.0101 CSCI*211 Computer Infrastructure

11.0101 CSCI*220 Data Structures

11.0101 CSCI*225 Introduction to Relational Database Design and Sql
11.0101 CSCI*255 Topics in Web Development

11.0101 CSCI*256 Advanced Topics in Web Development
11.0101 CSCI*260 Introduction to Scientific Prog in C/C++ Scientist
11.0101 CSCI*275 Fundamentals of Masive

11.0101 CSCI*280 Strategies in Problem Solving

11.0101 CSCI*307 Introduction to Electrical Engineering
11.0101 CSCI*310 Intro to Computer Architecture

11.0101 CSCI*320 Information Structures

11.0101 CSCI*321 Mobile Computing Systems

11.0101 CSCI*325 Intro To Virtual Worlds

11.0101 CSCI*326 Web Application Development

11.0101 CSCI*330 Systems Analysis &software Engineering
11.0101 CSCI*335 Software Project Management

11.0101 CSCI*343 Introduction to Mobile Application Development
11.0101 CSCI*350 Organization of Programming Languages
11.0101 CSCI*355 Topics in Web Development

11.0101 CSCI*356 Operating Systems

11.0101 CSCI*360 Numerical Calculus



11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101

11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101

CSCI*365
CSCI*370
CSCI*375
CSCI*380
CSCI*385
CSCI*386
CSCI*390
CSCI*399

CSCI*3XX
CSCI*400
CSCI*407
CSCI*408
CSCI*409
CSCl*414
CSCl*415
CSCl*416
CSCl*417
CSCl*418
CSCl*419
CSCl*425
CSCl*427
CSCl*428
CSCl*434
CSCl*440
CSCl*444
CSCl*445
CSCI*450
CSCI*460
CSCI*465
CSCI*470
CSCI*473
CSCI*475
CSCI*480
CSClI*485
CSCI*490
CSCI*495
CSCI*497
CSCI*498
CSCI*499
CSCI*4XX
CSCI*509
CSCI*514
CSCI*515
CSCI*516
CSCI*518

Advanced Topics in Web Development

Data Commun Systems & Network
Introduction to Multimedia Applications
Intro Analysis of Algorithms

Introduction to Information Systems Security
Advanced Information Systems Security
Theory of Computation

Independent Study

Computer Science Elective

Senior Assessment

Coding Theory

Cryptography

Advanced Web Application Development
Introduction to Web Engineering
Systems Administration

Linux System Administration

Visual Basic & Net Application Developmt
Financial Technology

Computational Techniques in Options Pricing
Database Systems Design

Systems Integration

Computational Mathematical Finance
Digital Forensics

Intro to Computer Graphics

Human Computer Interaction

Image Processing and Analysis

Principles of Compiler Design

Algorithms in Bioinformatics

Intro to Search Engine Theory

Gaming Design and Implementation
Introduction to Parallel Systems

Decision Support Systems

Intro Artificial Intelligence

Introduction to Robotics

Software Engineering I|

Information Systems Capstone Course and Project
Computer Science Internship
Cooperative Education

Topics in Computer Science

Computer Science Elective

Advanced Web Application Development
Introduction to Web Engineering

System Administration

Linux System Administration

Financial Technology



11.0101 CSCI*519 Computational Techniques in Options Pricing

11.0101 CSCI*528 Computational Mathematical Finance

11.0101 CSCI*534 Digital Forensics and E-Discovery

11.0101 CSCI*571 Remote Data Capture, Networking and Management
11.0101 CSCI*573 Introduction to Parallel Systems

11.0101 CSCI*575 Decision Support Systems

11.0101 CSCI*620 World Capital Markets and Technology
11.0101 CSCl*634 Computer Forensics

11.0101 CSCI*650 Special Topics Inapplied Computing and Information Systems
11.0101 CSCI*725 Database Management and E-Commerce
11.0101 CSCI*798 Research Project

11.0101 CSCI*XXX Computer Science Elective

11.0101 IST*650 Information Systems Technology in Context
11.0101 IST*659 SpTp: Security Patterns

11.0101 IST*660 Cybersecurity & Information Assurance
11.0101 IST*660 Introduction to Cybersecurity and Information Assurance
11.0101 IST*661 Security Policy & Risk Assessment

11.0101 IST*665 Secure Networking

11.0101 IST*666 Secure Software Development

11.0101 IST*667 Intelligence & Security Analysis

11.0101 IST*669 SpTp: Secure Cloud Computing

11.0101 IST*670 Data Management and Analytics

11.0101 IST*670 Data Management and Analytics

11.0101 IST*671 Data Mining & Knowledge Discovery

11.0101 IST*671 Data Mining & Knowledge Discovery

11.0101 IST*675 Semantic Web Technologies

11.0101 IST*676 Data Fusion

11.0101 IST*677 Data Visualization

11.0101 IST*678 Business Intelligence & Analytics

11.0101 IST*679 SpTp: Big Data Analytics

11.0101 IST*799 Thesis Research

14.0101 ENGR*101 Introduction to Engineering

14.0101 ENGR*201 Engineering Problem Solving

14.0101 ENGR*202 Engineering Graphics

14.0101 ENGR*234 Statics

14.0101 ENGR*235 Electric Circuits

14.0101 ENGR*321 Electronics

14.0101 ENGR*350 Principles of Renewable Energy

14.0101 ENGR*398 Project Management and Communication
14.0101 ENGR*399 Integrated Science and Design

14.0101 ENGR*430 Fluid Mechanics

14.0101 ENGR*499 Senior Design

14.0101 ENGR*XXX Engineering Elective

26.0101 BIOL*101 The Science of Life - Biology for Non- Science Majors.
26.0101 BIOL*101L Biological Science Lab | for Non-Science Majors
26.0101

26.0101



26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101

BlOL*112L
BIOL*113L
BlOL*121
BIOL*121L
BIOL*122
BlOL*122L
BIOL*1XX
BlOL*210L
BIOL*232
BIOL*232L
BIOL*242
BIOL*242L
BIOL*2XX
BIOL*300
BIOL*310
BIOL*310L
BIOL*315
BIOL*315L
BIOL*320
BIOL*320L
BIOL*321
BIOL*321L
BIOL*322

BIOL*322L

Biological Science Il Lab
Biological Science Ill Lab
Biological Science |

Biological Science | Lab
Biological Science

Biological Science Il Laboratory
Biology Elective

Nat Hist Plants & Animals Lab
Human Anatomy and Physiology |
Human Ana and Phys | Lab
Human Anatomy & Physiology
Human Anatomy & Physi Il Lab
Biology Elective

Biology Seminar

Invertebrate Zoology
Invertebrate Zoology Lab
Comparative Vertebrate Anatomy
Comparative Vertebrate Ana Lab
Plants and Civilization

Plants and Civilization Lab

Plant Form and Function

Plant Form and Function Lab
Physiological Ecology

Physiological Ecology Lab



26.0101

26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101

26.0101
26.0101

BIOL*325

BIOL*325L
BIOL*328
BIOL*328L
BIOL*330
BIOL*330L
BIOL*335
BIOL*340
BIOL*340L
BIOL*343
BIOL*343L
BIOL*345
BIOL*345L
BIOL*349
BIOL*349L
BIOL*350
BIOL*350L
BIOL*360
BIOL*362
BIOL*365
BIOL*365L
BIOL*370
BIOL*370L
BIOL*390
BIOL*391
BIOL*395
BIOL*397
BIOL*397A
BIOL*397AL
BIOL*397B
BIOL*397C
BIOL*397E
BIOL*397I
BIOL*397I
BIOL*397IL
BIOL*397L
BIOL*397P
BIOL*397PL
BIOL*397V
BIOL*397VL
BIOL*399
BIOL*399H
BIOL*3XX
BIOL*405
BIOL*405L
BIOL*410

Systematic Botany

Systematic Botany Laboratory

Plant Pathology

Plant Pathology Laboratory
Microbiology

Microbiology Laboratory

Plant Adaptations to the Environment
Cell Biology

Cell Biology Laboratory

Comparative Physiology

Comparative Physiology Lab

Biology of Human Cancer

Biology of Human Cancer Lab

Plant Physiology

Plant Physiology Lab

Fundamentals of Genetics

Fund of Genetics Lab

General Physiology

Rain Forest Biology

Evolution

Evolution Laboratory

Principles of Ecology

Principles of Ecology Lab

Natural History of East Africa

Natural History of the Rain Forest and Galapagos Islands
Internship Experience in Biology
Selected Topics

Special Topic: Freshwater Ecology
Special Topic: Freshwater Ecology Lab
Special Topic: Research Methods in Science Education
Ecology and Conservation in Belize
Select Topicsemerging Infectious Disease
Sel Top: Resrch in Envir Edu

Sel Topics: Immunology

Sel Top: Immunology Lab

Selected Topics Lab

Sel Top: Plant Form and Function

Sel Tp: Plant Form & Func Lab

SelTp: Virology

Virology Laboratory

Independent Study

Independent Study (Honors)

Biology Elective

Immunology

Immunology Lab

Developmental Biology



26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101

26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101

BIOL*410L
BIOL*411
BIOL*411L
BIOL*412
BIOL*417
BIOL*417L

BIOL*420

BIOL*420L

BIOL*421
BIOL*422
BIOL*423
BIOL*423L
BIOL*426
BIOL*426L
BIOL*427
BIOL*429
BIOL*429L
BIOL*430
BIOL*432
BIOL*432L
BIOL*436
BIOL*436L
BIOL*442
BIOL*442L
BIOL*450
BIOL*450L
BIOL*451
BIOL*452
BIOL*455
BIOL*455L
BIOL*461
BIOL*461
BIOL*461L
BIOL*470
BIOL*471
BIOL*471L
BIOL*473
BIOL*481
BIOL*481L
BIOL*482
BIOL*482L
BIOL*484
BIOL*484L
BIOL*485
BIOL*485L

Developmental Biology Lab
Virology

Virology Laboratory
Biology Capstone
Herpetology

Herpetology Laboratory

Neurobiology

Neurobiology Laboratory

Microbial Ecology

Chemical Ecology

General Entomology

General Entomology Lab
Ichthyology: Fish Biology
Ichthyology: Fish Biology Lab
Phycology: Algal Biology
Mycology

Mycology Laboratory
Microbial Pathogenesis
Parasitology

Parasitology Laboratory
Animal Behavior

Animal Behavior Laboratory
Advanced Genetics

Advanced Genetics Laboratory
Molecular Biology

Molecular Biology Laboratory
Molecular Techniques
Phylogenomics

Marine Botany

Marine Botany Laboratory
Ornithology

Orinthology

Ornithology Laboratory
Biology of Aging

Biology of Marine Mammals
Biology of Marine Mammals Lab
Field Studies in Shark Biology
Freshwater Ecology
Freshwater Ecology Laboratory
Plant Ecology

Plant Ecology Laboratory
Conservation Ecology
Conservation Ecology Laboratory
Vertebrate Zoology
Vertebrate Zoology Laboratory



26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101

26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101

BIOL*488
BIOL*488L
BIOL*492
BIOL*492L
BIOL*497
BIOL*497L
BIOL*499
BIOL*4XX
BIOL*510
BIOL*511
BIOL*517
BIOL*521
BIOL*522
BIOL*526

BIOL*526L

BIOL*532

BIOL*536
BIOL*536L
BIOL*542
BIOL*542L
BIOL*550
BIOL*550L
BIOL*551
BIOL*555
BIOL*555L
BIOL*561
BIOL*561L
BIOL*570
BIOL*581
BIOL*581L
BIOL*584
BIOL*584L
BIOL*585
BIOL*585L
BIOL*588
BIOL*588L
BIOL*592
BIOL*592L
BIOL*594
BIOL*596
BIOL*598
BIOL*598D
BIOL*598E
BIOL*598L
BIOL*598M

Wetland Plant Ecology

Wetland Plant Ecology Laboratory

Phylogenomics

Phylogenomics Lab

Selected Topics: Practical Statistics In the Life Sciences
Selected Topics: Practical Statistics In the Life Sciences
Directed Undergraduate Researc

Biology Elective

Developmental Biology

Virology

Herpetology-The Study of Reptiles and Amphibians
Microbial Ecology

Physiological Ecology

Ichthyology

Ichthyology Laboratory

Microbial Ecolgoy

Animal Behavior

Animal Behavior Laboratory
Advanced Genetics

Advanced Genetics Laboratory
Molecular Biology & Evolution
Molecular Biol & Evolution Lb
Molecular Techniques

Marine Botany

Marine Botany Laboratory
Ornithology

Ornithology Laboratory
Principles of Ecology
Freshwater Ecology
Freshwater Ecology Lab
Conservation Ecology
Conservation Ecology Lab
Vertebrate Zoology
Vertebrate Zoology Laboratory
Wetland Plant Ecology
Wetland Plant Ecology Laboratory
Phylogenomics
Phylogenomics Lab

Special Topics in Biology
History of Biology

Selected Topics in Biology

Sp Tp in Biology: Mycology
SpTp in Biology: Parasitology
Selected Topics

Topics in Microbiology



26.0101

26.0101 BIOL*600 Advanced Placement Study in Biology
26.0101 BIOL*630 Modern Topics in Microbiology
26.0101 BIOL*630L Modern Topics in Microbiology Lab
26.0101 BIOL*640L Cell Biology Lab

26.0101 BIOL*690B Special Topics in Molecular Biology
26.0101 BIOL*690BL Sp Topics in Molecular Biology Lab

26.0101 BIOL*770 Marine Science for Elementary and Middle School Teachers
26.0101 BIOL*776 Animals of South Carolina

26.0101 BIOL*778 Wetland Ecology for Teachers

26.0101 BIOL*778L Wetland Ecology Teachers:Lab

26.0101 BIOL*780 Topics in Molecular Biology

26.0101 BIOL*780L Topics in Molecular Biology Laboratory

26.0101 BIOL*782 Advanced Placement Biology

26.0101 BIOL*790 Innovative Uses of Technology in High School
26.0101 BIOL*XXX Biology Elective

26.0101 BIOL*XXXL Biology Lab Elective

26.0101 BIOL*101 The Science of Life - Biology for Non- Science Majors.
26.0101 BIOL*101L Biological Science Lab | for Non-Science Majors
26.0101 BIOL*112L Biological Science Il Lab

26.0101 BIOL*113L Biological Science Ill Lab

26.0101 BIOL*121 Biological Science |

26.0101 BIOL*121L Biological Science | Lab

26.0101 BIOL*122 Biological Science |l



26.0101

26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101

26.0101

BIOL*122L

BIOL*1XX
BIOL*210L
BIOL*232
BIOL*232L
BIOL*242
BlOL*242L
BIOL*2XX
BIOL*300
BIOL*310
BIOL*310L
BIOL*315
BIOL*315L
BIOL*320
BIOL*320L
BIOL*321
BIOL*321L
BIOL*322
BIOL*322L
BIOL*325
BIOL*325L
BIOL*328
BIOL*328L
BIOL*330
BIOL*330L
BIOL*335
BIOL*340
BIOL*340L
BIOL*343
BIOL*343L
BIOL*345
BIOL*345L
BIOL*349
BIOL*349L
BIOL*350
BIOL*350L
BIOL*360
BIOL*362
BIOL*365
BIOL*365L
BIOL*370
BIOL*370L
BIOL*390
BIOL*391
BIOL*395
BIOL*397

Biological Science Il Laboratory

Biology Elective

Nat Hist Plants & Animals Lab
Human Anatomy and Physiology |
Human Ana and Phys | Lab
Human Anatomy & Physiology
Human Anatomy & Physi Il Lab
Biology Elective

Biology Seminar

Invertebrate Zoology
Invertebrate Zoology Lab
Comparative Vertebrate Anatomy
Comparative Vertebrate Ana Lab
Plants and Civilization

Plants and Civilization Lab

Plant Form and Function

Plant Form and Function Lab
Physiological Ecology
Physiological Ecology Lab
Systematic Botany

Systematic Botany Laboratory
Plant Pathology

Plant Pathology Laboratory
Microbiology

Microbiology Laboratory

Plant Adaptations to the Environment
Cell Biology

Cell Biology Laboratory
Comparative Physiology
Comparative Physiology Lab
Biology of Human Cancer
Biology of Human Cancer Lab
Plant Physiology

Plant Physiology Lab
Fundamentals of Genetics

Fund of Genetics Lab

General Physiology

Rain Forest Biology

Evolution

Evolution Laboratory

Principles of Ecology

Principles of Ecology Lab

Natural History of East Africa
Natural History of the Rain Forest and Galapagos Islands
Internship Experience in Biology
Selected Topics



26.0101 BIOL*397A Special Topic: Freshwater Ecology
26.0101 BIOL*397AL Special Topic: Freshwater Ecology Lab
26.0101 BIOL*397B Special Topic: Research Methods in Science Education

26.0101 BIOL*397C Ecology and Conservation in Belize
26.0101 BIOL*397E Select Topicsemerging Infectious Disease
26.0101 BIOL*397I Sel Top: Resrch in Envir Edu

BIOL*397I Sel Topics: Immunology

26.0101 BIOL*397IL Sel Top: Immunology Lab
26.0101 BIOL*397L Selected Topics Lab

26.0101 BIOL*397P Sel Top: Plant Form and Function
26.0101 BIOL*397PL Sel Tp: Plant Form & Func Lab
26.0101 BIOL*397V SelTp: Virology

26.0101 BIOL*397VL Virology Laboratory

26.0101 BIOL*399 Independent Study

26.0101 BIOL*399H Independent Study (Honors)
26.0101 BIOL*3XX Biology Elective

26.0101 BIOL*405 Immunology

26.0101 BIOL*405L Immunology Lab

26.0101 BIOL*410 Developmental Biology
26.0101 BIOL*410L Developmental Biology Lab
26.0101 BIOL*411 Virology

26.0101 BIOL*411L Virology Laboratory
26.0101 BIOL*412 Biology Capstone

26.0101 BIOL*417 Herpetology

26.0101 BIOL*417L Herpetology Laboratory
26.0101 BIOL*420 Neurobiology

26.0101 BIOL*420L Neurobiology Laboratory
26.0101 BlOL*421 Microbial Ecology

26.0101 BIOL*422 Chemical Ecology

26.0101 BIOL*423 General Entomology
26.0101 BIOL*423L General Entomology Lab
26.0101  BIOL*426 Ichthyology: Fish Biology
26.0101 BIOL*426L Ichthyology: Fish Biology Lab
26.0101 BIOL*427 Phycology: Algal Biology
26.0101 BIOL*429 Mycology

26.0101 BIOL*429L Mycology Laboratory
26.0101 BIOL*430 Microbial Pathogenesis
26.0101 BIOL*432 Parasitology

26.0101 BIOL*432L Parasitology Laboratory
26.0101 BIOL*436 Animal Behavior

26.0101 BIOL*436L Animal Behavior Laboratory
26.0101 BIOL*442 Advanced Genetics

26.0101 BIOL*442L Advanced Genetics Laboratory
26.0101 BIOL*450 Molecular Biology

26.0101 BIOL*450L Molecular Biology Laboratory

26.0101



26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101

26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101

26.0101

BIOL*451
BIOL*452
BIOL*455
BIOL*455L
BIOL*461
BIOL*461
BIOL*461L
BIOL*470
BIOL*471
BIOL*471L
BIOL*473
BIOL*481
BIOL*481L
BIOL*482
BIOL*482L

BIOL*484
BIOL*484L
BIOL*485
BIOL*485L
BIOL*488
BIOL*488L
BIOL*492
BIOL*492L
BIOL*497
BIOL*497L
BIOL*499
BIOL*4XX
BIOL*510
BIOL*511
BIOL*517
BIOL*521
BIOL*522
BIOL*526
BIOL*526L
BIOL*532
BIOL*536
BIOL*536L
BIOL*542
BIOL*542L
BIOL*550
BIOL*550L
BIOL*551
BIOL*555
BIOL*555L
BIOL*561

Molecular Techniques
Phylogenomics

Marine Botany

Marine Botany Laboratory
Ornithology

Orinthology

Ornithology Laboratory
Biology of Aging

Biology of Marine Mammals
Biology of Marine Mammals Lab
Field Studies in Shark Biology
Freshwater Ecology
Freshwater Ecology Laboratory
Plant Ecology

Plant Ecology Laboratory

Conservation Ecology

Conservation Ecology Laboratory

Vertebrate Zoology

Vertebrate Zoology Laboratory

Wetland Plant Ecology

Wetland Plant Ecology Laboratory

Phylogenomics

Phylogenomics Lab

Selected Topics: Practical Statistics In the Life Sciences
Selected Topics: Practical Statistics In the Life Sciences
Directed Undergraduate Researc

Biology Elective

Developmental Biology

Virology

Herpetology-The Study of Reptiles and Amphibians
Microbial Ecology

Physiological Ecology

Ichthyology

Ichthyology Laboratory

Microbial Ecolgoy

Animal Behavior

Animal Behavior Laboratory

Advanced Genetics

Advanced Genetics Laboratory

Molecular Biology & Evolution

Molecular Biol & Evolution Lb

Molecular Techniques

Marine Botany

Marine Botany Laboratory

Ornithology



26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101

26.0101

BIOL*561L
BIOL*570
BIOL*581
BIOL*581L
BIOL*584
BIOL*584L
BIOL*585
BIOL*585L
BIOL*588
BIOL*588L
BIOL*592
BIOL*592L
BIOL*594
BIOL*596
BIOL*598
BIOL*598D
BIOL*598E
BIOL*598L
BIOL*598M
BIOL*600
BIOL*630
BIOL*630L
BIOL*640L

Ornithology Laboratory

Principles of Ecology

Freshwater Ecology

Freshwater Ecology Lab
Conservation Ecology
Conservation Ecology Lab
Vertebrate Zoology

Vertebrate Zoology Laboratory
Wetland Plant Ecology

Wetland Plant Ecology Laboratory
Phylogenomics

Phylogenomics Lab

Special Topics in Biology

History of Biology

Selected Topics in Biology

Sp Tp in Biology: Mycology

SpTp in Biology: Parasitology
Selected Topics

Topics in Microbiology

Advanced Placement Study in Biology
Modern Topics in Microbiology
Modern Topics in Microbiology Lab
Cell Biology Lab



26.0101 BIOL*690B Special Topics in Molecular Biology
26.0101 BIOL*690BL Sp Topics in Molecular Biology Lab

26.0101 BIOL*770 Marine Science for Elementary and Middle School Teachers
26.0101 BIOL*776 Animals of South Carolina

26.0101 BIOL*778 Wetland Ecology for Teachers

26.0101 BIOL*778L Wetland Ecology Teachers:Lab

26.0101 BIOL*780 Topics in Molecular Biology

26.0101 BIOL*780L Topics in Molecular Biology Laboratory
26.0101 BIOL*782 Advanced Placement Biology

26.0101 BIOL*790 Innovative Uses of Technology in High School
26.0101 BIOL*XXX Biology Elective

26.0101 BIOL*XXXL Biology Lab Elective

26.1301 ENVI*201 Intro to Environmental Science

26.1301 ENVI*201L Intro Env Sci Lab

26.1301 ENVI*304L Marine Geology Lab

26.1301 ENVI*331 Intr Geog Info Sys & Remot Sen

26.1301 ENVI*331L Introduction to GIS Lab

26.1301 ENVI*399 Ind Study Environmental Scienc

26.1301 ENVI*3XX Environmental Science Elective

26.1301 ENVI*420 Advanced Environmental Science

26.1301 ENVI*420L Advanced Environmental Sci Lab
26.1301ENVI*487 Selected Topic: Environmental Science 26.1301
ENVI*487L SpTop: Atmospheric Chem Lab

26.1301 ENVI*488 Selected Topic: Environmental Science
26.1301 ENVI*489 Selected Topic: Environmental Science
26.1301 ENVI*499 Directed Undergrad Research

26.1301 ENVI*4XX Environmental Science Elective

26.1301 ENVI*790 Consequences Climate Changes: an Earth Science Course for S.C. Middle School
26.1301 ENVI*XXX Environmental Science Elective

26.1301 MUS*141 Applied Music: String Instr

26.1302 CMWS*580 Environmental Sociology

26.1302 CMWS*587 Selected Topics in Coastal Marine and Wetland Studies |
26.1302 CMWS*587A  Biology of Marine Mammels

26.1302 CMWS*587B  Sel Top For:disease&parasites Marine Org

26.1302 CMWS*587C  Coastal Geophysics

26.1302 CMWS*587CL  Coastal Geophysics Lab

26.1302 CMWS*587L Selected Topics for CMWS |

26.1302 CMWS*601 Coastal Marine & Wetland Processes

26.1302 CMWS*602 Coastal Marine & Wetland Ecology

26.1302 CMWS*603 Coastal Wetland Policy and Management

26.1302 CMWS*610 Applied Exper Designs/Analyses

26.1302 CMWS*611 Marine Environmental Modeling and Data Analysis
26.1302 CMWS*612 Advanced Geographic Info

26.1302 CMWS*613 Stnd Meth of Seawtr Tissue and Sediment

26.1302 CMWS*614 Applied Geophysical Field Methods

26.1302 CMWS*615 Adv Exper Designs/Analyses



26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302

26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302

CMWS*630
CMWS*641
CMWS*642
CMWS*649
CMWS*650
CMWS*670
CMWS*675
CMWS*687

CMWS*687A
CMWS*6878B

CMWS*697
CMWS*698
CMWS*699
CMWS*700
CMWS*701
CMWS*702
CMWS*XXX
GEOL*311
GEOL*311L
GEOL*516
GEOL*516L
MSCI*101
MSCI*101L
MSCI*102
MSCI*102L
MSCI*103
MSCI*111
MSCI*111L
MSCI*112
MSCI*112L
MSCI*201
MSCI*201
MSCI*230
MSCI*301
MSCI*301L
MSCI*302
MSCI*302L
MSCI*303
MSCI*304
MSCI*304L
MSCI*305
MSCI*305L
MSCI*311
MSCI*311L
MSCI*316
MSCI*316L

Agquatic Physiological Ecology
Environmental Ecotoxicology
Applications of Isotope Geochemistry
Invasion Ecology

Climate Chg Evolution of Coastal Environ
Watershed Science and Management
Wetland Regulation

Selected Topic: Watershed Science and Management
Applied Landscape Ecology
Sltp:vertebrate Sampling and Collection
Graduate Seminar |

Graduate Seminar I

Graduate Seminar ll|

Thesis Research

Internship

Project Completion

CMWS Elective

Hydrographic Techniques
Hydrographic Techniques Lab
Hydrogeology

Hydrogeology Lab

The Sea

Laboratory for The Sea
Environmental Geology
Environmental Geology Lab
Navigation and Seamanship
Introduction to Marine Science

Intro to Marine Science Lab

Orig/Evol of the Mar Environ

Marine Environment Laboratory
Scientific Communication

Scientific Communication
Introduction to Scientific Scuba Diving
Physical Oceanography

Physical Oceanography Lab

Marine Biology

Marine Biology Lab

Aquaculture

Marine Geology

Marine Geology Lab

Marine Chemistry

Marine Chemistry Lab

Hydrographic Techniques
Hydrographic Techniques Lab
Sedimentary Geology

Sedimentary Geology Laboratory



26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302

26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302

MSCI*318
MSCI*318L
MSCI*321
MSCI*321L
MSCI*331
MSCI*331L
MSCI*355
MSCI*355L
MSCI*376
MSCI*376L
MSCI*395
MSCI*396
MSCI*398
MSCI*399
MSCI*3XX
MSCI*401
MSCI*401L
MSCI*402
MSCI*402L
MSCI*416
MSCI*416L
MSCI*420
MSCI*420L
MSCI*440
MSCI*440L
MSCI*444
MSCI*444L
MSCI*445
MSCI*445L
MSCI*455
MSCI*455L
MSCI*457
MSCI*457L
MSCI*458
MSCI*458L
MSCI*459
MSCI*459L
MSCI*461
MSCI*466
MSCI*466L
MSCI*471
MSCI*471L
MSCI*472
MSCI*472L
MSCI*473
MSCI*473L

Physical Analysis of Sediments

Physical Analysis Sediment lab
Atmospheric Science

Atmospheric Science Lab

Intr Geog Info Sys & Remot Sen

Intr Geog Infor Sys & Remote Sen Lab
Intro to Environmental Ecotoxicology
Introduction to Environmental Toxocology Lab
Biology of Sea Turtles

Biology of Sea Turtles Laboratory
Internship Experience in Marine Science
Practical Experience in Marine Sciences
Internship in Marine Science
Independent Study

Marine Science Elective

Environmental Chemistry

Environmental Chemistry lab

Ana Field Meth Env Chem

Ana Meth Env Chem Lab

Hydrogeology

Hydrogeology Lab

Advanced Environmental Science
Advanced Environmental Sci Lab

Applied Coastal Geophysics

Applied Coastal Geophysics Lab
Long-term Climate and Landscape Change
Long-Term Climate and Landscape Change Laboratory
Coastal Processes

Coastal Processes Lab

Marine Botany

Marine Botany Lab

Marine Zooplankton

Marine Zooplankton Lab

Fisheries Science

Fisheries Science Lab

Behavior and Ecology of Fish

Behav and Ecol of Fish

Marine Biological Invasions
Diseases&parasites of Aquatic Organisms
Diseases&parasites Aquatic Organisms Lab
Biology of Marine Mammals

Biology of Marine Mammals Lab
Population Biology of Marine Organisms
Population Biol of Marine Organisms Lab
Biology of Sharks

Biology of Sharks Lab



26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302

26.1302MSCI*495
MSCI*495L

26.1302

26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302
26.1302

MSCI*474
MSCI*474L
MSCI*475
MSCI*475L
MSCI*476
MSCI*476L
MSCI*477
MSCI*478
MSCI*478L
MSCI*479
MSCI*479L
MSCI*487
MSCI*487B
MSCI*487L
MSCI*488
MSCI*488B
MSCI*488L
MSCI*489

Ecosystem Analysis

Ecosystem Analysis Laboratory

Marine Ecology

Marine Ecology Lab

Marine Plankton

Marine Plankton Lab

Ecology of Coral Reefs

Marine Invertebrate Zoology

Marine Invertebrate Zoology Lab

Marine Benthic Ecology

Marine Benthic Ecology Lab

Sel Topics in Marine Science

Selected Topics in Marine Science: Sea Turtle Biology
Sp Top:Field Studies Lab

Sel Topics in Marine Science

Coastal Oceanography Lit Review Seminar
Sel Top in Marine Science Lab

Sel Topics in Marine Science

Marine Environmental Issues 26.1302

Marine Environ Issues Lab

MSCI*497
MSCI*498
MSCI*498L
MSCI*499
MSCI*4XX
MSCI*501
MSCI*501L
MSCI*502
MSCI*502L
MSCI*510
MSCI*510L
MSCI*516
MSCI*516L
MSCI*540
MSCI*545
MSCI*545L
MSCI*558
MSCI*558L
MSCI*566
MSCI*571
MSCI*572
MSCI*573
MSCI*573L
MSCI*574
MSCI*574L
MSCI*575

Marine Science Senior Thesis

Research Internship

Env. Ecotoxicology Lab

Directed Undergrad Research

Marine Science Elective

Environmental Chemistry

Environmental Chemistry Lab

Analytical and Field Methods in Environmental Chemistry
Analytical and Field Methods in Environmental Chemistry Laboratory
Earth Systems Science

Earth Systems Science Lab

Hydrogeology

Hydrogeology Lab

Applied Coastal Geophysics

Coastal Processes

Coastal Processes Lab

Fisheries Science

Fisheries Science Laboratory

Diseases and Parasites of Aquatic Organisms
Biology of Marine Mammals

Population of Marine Organisms

Biology of Sharks

Biology of Sharks Laboratory

Ecosystem Analysis

Ecosystem Analysis Laboratory

Marine Ecology



26.1302

26.1302 MSCI*576 Marine Plankton

26.1302 MSCI*576L Marine Plankton Laboratory

26.1302 MSCI*577 Ecology of Coral Reefs

26.1302 MSCI*578 Marine Invertebrate Zoology
26.1302 MSCI*578L Marine Invertebrate Zoology Lab
26.1302 MSCI*579 Marine Benthic Ecology

26.1302 MSCI*579L Marine Benthic Ecology Lab

26.1302 MSCI*587 SelTop: Biology Marine Org.

26.1302 MSCI*587L SelTop: Biol Marine Org. Lab
26.1302 MSCI*595 Marine Environmental Issues
26.1302 MSCI*597 Grand Canyon Geology

26.1302 MSCI*599 Directed Research

26.1302 MSCI*611 Marine Sci for Elem Teachers
26.1302 MSCI*612 The Sea:Mar Sci Secondary Tchr
26.1302 MSCI*612L The Sea:Mar Sci Sec Tchr Lab
26.1302 MSCI*666 Ecosystem Analysis and Lab

26.1302 MSCI*666L Ecosystems Analysis Laboratory
26.1302 MSCI*675 Marine Ecology and Lab

26.1302 MSCI*675L Marine Ecology Laboratory

26.1302 MSCI*699 Special Topics

26.1302 MSCI*XXX Marine Science Elective

27.0101 MATH*101 Basic Concepts Contemporary Math |
27.0101 MATH*102 Basic Concepts Contemporary Math
27.0101 MATH*129L Introduction to College Algebra Laboratory
27.0101 MATH*130 College Algebra

27.0101MATH*130lI Intensive Stdy College Algebra 27.0101
MATH*131 Trigonometry

27.0101 MATH*132 Calculus for Bus & Soc Science



27.0101

27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101

MATH*135

MATH*142
MATH*160
MATH*161
MATH*174
MATH*201
MATH*202
MATH*220
MATH*242
MATH*242L
MATH*260
MATH*320
MATH*330
MATH*331
MATH*332
MATH*344
MATH*349
MATH*399
MATH*3XX
MATH*434
MATH*446
MATH*449
MATH*450
MATH*454
MATH*460
MATH*465
MATH*466
MATH*474
MATH*499
MATH*4XX
MATH*503
MATH*510
MATH*520
MATH*526
MATH*530
MATH*532
MATH*542
MATH*546
MATH*550
MATH*554
MATH*570
MATH*574
MATH*600
MATH*612
MATH*631
MATH*640

Precalculus

calculus Il

Calculus |

Calculus I

Introduction to Discrete Math

Math EC & ELEM Ed Majors |

Math EC/ELM ED Majors I

Math Proofs and Prob Solv

Modeling for Scientists |

Modeling for Scientists Laboratory |
Calculus 1l

Elementary Differential Equations
Geometry for Middle School Teachers
Foundation of Geometry

Modern Geometry

Linear Algebra

Nonlinear Dynamics W/Biol Appl
Independent Study/Internship

Math Elective

Elements of General Topology
Abstract Algebra

Vector Analysis

Advanced Calculus |

Advanced Calculus Il

Numerical Calculus

Applied Mathematics |

Applied Mathematics Il

Discrete Mathematics |

Directed Undergraduate Researc
Math Elective

Mathematical Models and Applic
Algebraic Thinking for Middle School Teachers
Problem Solving Strategies for Middle School Teachers
Numerical Linear Algebra for Teachers
Geometry for Middle School Teachers School Teachers
Modern Geometry

Modeling

Albegra

Analysis

Introduction to Analysis

Elementary Number Theory

Discrete Mathematics |

Advanced Placement Study in Calculus Ab
History of Mathematics

Adv. Foundation of Geometry
Introduction to Topology



27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101

27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101

MATH*654
MATH*670
MATH*674
MATH*675
MATH*701
MATH*752
MATH*XXG

MATH*XXX

MATH*101
MATH*102
MATH*129L
MATH*130
MATH*130I
MATH*131
MATH*132
MATH*135
MATH*142
MATH*160
MATH*161
MATH*174
MATH*201
MATH*202
MATH*220
MATH*242
MATH*242L
MATH*260
MATH*320
MATH*330
MATH*331
MATH*332
MATH*344
MATH*349
MATH*399
MATH*3XX
MATH*434
MATH*446
MATH*449
MATH*450
MATH*454
MATH*460
MATH*465
MATH*466
MATH*474
MATH*499
MATH*4XX
MATH*503

Intermediate Analysis
Number Theory

Discrete Mathematics Il
Introduction to Graph Theory
Foundations of Algebra |
Complex Variables

Math Elective

Mathematics Elective

Basic Concepts Contemporary Math |
Basic Concepts Contemporary Math Il
Introduction to College Algebra Laboratory
College Algebra

Intensive Stdy College Algebra
Trigonometry

Calculus for Bus & Soc Science
Precalculus

calculus Il

Calculus |

Calculus II

Introduction to Discrete Math

Math EC & ELEM Ed Majors |

Math EC/ELM ED Majors Il

Math Proofs and Prob Solv

Modeling for Scientists |

Modeling for Scientists Laboratory |
Calculus Il

Elementary Differential Equations
Geometry for Middle School Teachers
Foundation of Geometry

Modern Geometry

Linear Algebra

Nonlinear Dynamics W/Biol Appl
Independent Study/Internship

Math Elective

Elements of General Topology
Abstract Algebra

Vector Analysis

Advanced Calculus |

Advanced Calculus Il

Numerical Calculus

Applied Mathematics |

Applied Mathematics Il

Discrete Mathematics |

Directed Undergraduate Researc
Math Elective

Mathematical Models and Applic



27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101

27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301

MATH*510
MATH*520
MATH*526
MATH*530
MATH*532
MATH*542
MATH*546
MATH*550
MATH*554
MATH*570
MATH*574
MATH*600
MATH*612
MATH*631

MATH*640

MATH*654
MATH*670
MATH*674
MATH*675
MATH*701
MATH*752
MATH*XXG
MATH*XXX
MATH*139
MATH*153
MATH*159
MATH*173
MATH*190
MATH*199
MATH*205
MATH*215
MATH*219
MATH*280
MATH*2XX
MATH*307
MATH*308
MATH*324
MATH*329
MATH*342
MATH*342L
MATH*348
MATH*360
MATH*360L
MATH*403
MATH*407
MATH*408

Algebraic Thinking for Middle School Teachers

Problem Solving Strategies for Middle School Teachers

Numerical Linear Algebra for Teachers

Geometry for Middle School Teachers School Teachers

Modern Geometry

Modeling

Albegra

Analysis

Introduction to Analysis

Elementary Number Theory

Discrete Mathematics |

Advanced Placement Study in Calculus Ab
History of Mathematics

Adv. Foundation of Geometry

Introduction to Topology

Intermediate Analysis

Number Theory

Discrete Mathematics I

Introduction to Graph Theory
Foundations of Algebra |

Complex Variables

Math Elective

Mathematics Elective

Basic Concepts of Contemporary Mathmatic
Analytic Geometry & Conic Sections
Calculus Calisthenics

Discrete Mathematics for Middle School
Freshman Seminar in Mathematics
Accomplishments in Mathematics
Algebraic Thinking for Middle Schl Tchr
Intro to Operations Research

Problem Solv Strat Middle Schl Tchrs
Problem Solving in Mathematics
Mathematics Elective

Combinatorics

Graph Theory

Set Theory and Logic

Introduction to Financial Mathematics
Modeling for Scientists Il

Modeling for Scientists Il Lab

Rubik's Cube Mathematics

Numerical Methods

Numerical Methods Lab

Actuarial Science Exam Preparation
Coding Theory

Cryptography



27.0101
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301
27.0301

MATH*444
MATH*446L
MATH*452
MATH*461
MATH*467
MATH*490
MATH*601
MATH*620
MATH*139
MATH*153
MATH*159
MATH*173
MATH*190
MATH*199
MATH*205
MATH*215
MATH*219
MATH*280
MATH*2XX
MATH*307
MATH*308

Advanced Linear Algebra

Abstract Algebra Lab

Complex Variables

Numerical Analysis

Intro to Partial Differential Equations
Seminar in Mathematics

Advanced Placement Student in Calculus BC
Introduction to Wavelets

Basic Concepts of Contemporary Mathmatic
Analytic Geometry & Conic Sections
Calculus Calisthenics

Discrete Mathematics for Middle School
Freshman Seminar in Mathematics
Accomplishments in Mathematics
Algebraic Thinking for Middle Schl Tchr
Intro to Operations Research

Problem Solv Strat Middle Schl Tchrs
Problem Solving in Mathematics
Mathematics Elective

Combinatorics

Graph Theory



27.0301 MATH*324 Set Theory and Logic

27.0301 MATH*329 Introduction to Financial Mathematics
27.0301 MATH*342 Modeling for Scientists I

27.0301 MATH*342L Modeling for Scientists Il Lab

27.0301 MATH*348 Rubik's Cube Mathematics

27.0301 MATH*360 Numerical Methods

27.0301 MATH*360L Numerical Methods Lab

27.0301 MATH*403 Actuarial Science Exam Preparation
27.0301 MATH*407 Coding Theory

27.0301 MATH*408 Cryptography

27.0301 MATH*444 Advanced Linear Algebra

27.0301 MATH*446L Abstract Algebra Lab

27.0301 MATH*452 Complex Variables

27.0301 MATH*461 Numerical Analysis

27.0301 MATH*467 Intro to Partial Differential Equations
27.0301 MATH*490 Seminar in Mathematics

27.0301 MATH*601 Advanced Placement Student in Calculus BC

27.0301 MATH*620 Introduction to Wavelets

27.0501 STAT*201 Elementary Statistics

27.0501 STAT*201L Elementary Statistics Comp Lab

27.0501 STAT*315 Regression Analysis

27.0501 STAT*316 Experimental Design |

27.0501 STAT*317 Nonparametric Statistical Methods
27.0501 STAT*318 Applied Statistical Methods

27.0501 STAT*319 Categorical Data Analysis

27.0501 STAT*320 Experimental Design Il

27.0501 STAT*399 Independent Study/Internship in Statistics
27.0501 STAT*3XX Statistics Elective

27.0501 STAT*412 Statistical Inference |

27.0501 STAT*413 Statistical Inference Il

27.0501 STAT*418L Biostatistics Laboratory

27.0501 STAT*419 Actuarial Mathematics |

27.0501 STAT*420 Statistical Computing

27.0501 STAT*4XX Statistics Elective

27.0501 STAT*500 Probability and Statistics for Middle School Teachers
27.0501 STAT*501 Conceptual Stat. for Teachers

27.0501 STAT*601 Conceptual Statistics

27.0501 STAT*603 Research Methods

27.0501 STAT*XXX Statistics Elective

30.0101 SCIE*101 Introduction to Science

30.0101 SCIE*101L Introduction to Science Lab

30.0101 SCIE*199 Research in Science

30.0101 SCIE*790 Using Technology in Physical Science for Elementary and Middle School Educators
40.0201 ASTR*101 Conceptual Astronomy

40.0201 ASTR*101L Conceptual Astronomy Lab



40.0501
40.0201
40.0201
40.0201
40.0201
40.0201
40.0201
40.0201
40.0201

40.0201
40.0201
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501

ASTR*111
ASTR*111L
ASTR*112
ASTR*112L
ASTR*299
ASTR*350
ASTR*XXX
CHEM*443L

CHEM*543
SOC*4980
CHEM*101
CHEM*101L
CHEM*109
CHEM*111
CHEM*111L
CHEM*112
CHEM*112L
CHEM*130
CHEM*130L
CHEM*150
CHEM*299
CHEM*301
CHEM*305
CHEM*305L
CHEM*311
CHEM*312
CHEM*321
CHEM*321L
CHEM*331
CHEM*331L
CHEM*332
CHEM*332L
CHEM*333
CHEM*341
CHEM*351
CHEM*351L
CHEM*352
CHEM*352L
CHEM*353
CHEM*353L
CHEM*354
CHEM*354L
CHEM*361
CHEM*398
CHEM*399
CHEM*3XX

Descriptive Astronomy |

Descriptive Astronomy | Lab

Descriptive Astronomy I

Descriptive Astronomy Il Lab

The Astronomical in Daily Life: a Field Study
General Relativity

Astronomy Elective

Atmospheric Chemistry Lab

Atomospheric Chemistry

Sp.Top: Death and Dying
Introductory Chemistry
Introductory Chemistry Lab
Problm Solving in Chemistry
General Chemistry |

General Chemistry | Lab

General Chemistry I

General Chemistry Laboratory Il
Honors General Chemistry

Honors General Chemistry Lab
Communication in Physical Science
Introduction to Research
Workshop Leader Training

Marine Chemistry

Marine Chemistry Lab

Inorganic Chemistry

Practical Computational Chemistry
Quantitative Analysis

Quantitative Analysis Lab

General Organic Chemistry |
General Organ Chemistry Lab |
General Organic Chemistry Il

Gen Organic Chem Laboratory
Organic Chemistry llI

Introduction to Statistical Thermodynamics
Biochemistry |

Biochemistry Lab

Biochemistry Il

Biochemistry Il Lab

Physical Biochemistry

Physical Biochemistry Laboratory
Techniques in Biotechnology and Biochemistry
Techniques in Biochemistry Lab
Chemical Reaction Kinetics

Junior Chemistry Seminar
Independent Study

Chemistry Elective



40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501

40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501

CHEM*401
CHEM*401L
CHEM*402
CHEM*402L
CHEM*403
CHEM*405
CHEM*409
CHEM*409L
CHEM*411
CHEM*411L
CHEM*422
CHEM*422L
CHEM*433
CHEM*433L
CHEM*441

CHEM*441L

CHEM*442
CHEM*442L
CHEM*443
CHEM*450
CHEM*450L
CHEM*499
CHEM*4XX
CHEM*510
CHEM*511
CHEM*511L
CHEM*541
CHEM*541L
CHEM*543L
CHEM*560
CHEM*560L
CHEM*570
CHEM*570L
CHEM*599
CHEM*605
CHEM*701
CHEM*709
CHEM*709L
CHEM*710
CHEM*750
CHEM*750L
CHEM*790
CHEM*799
CHEM*XXX
PHYS*235L

Environmental Chemistry
Environmental Chem Lab

Anal Field Meth Env Chem
Anal Meth Env Chem Lab
Environmental Internship

Prin of Physical Chemistry
Chemistry for Teachers
Chemistry for Teachers Lab
Advanced Inorganic Chemistry
Advanced Inorganic Laboratory
Instrumental Analysis
Instrument Analysis Lab
Advanced Organic Chemistry
Advanced Organic Chemistry Lab
Physical Chemistry |

Physical Chemistry | Laboratory

Physical Chemistry Il

Physical Chemistry Il Laboratory

Atmospheric Chemistry

Principles of Biochemistry

Principles of Biochemistry Lab

Directed Undergrad Research

Chemistry Elective

Chem of the Earth and Atmosphere

Advanced Topics in Inorganic Chemistry

Adv Topic Inorganic Chem Lab

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry Laboratory

Atmospheric Chemistry Lab

Environmental Chemistry

Environmental Chemistry Laboratory

Environmental Chemistry

Environmental Chem Lab

Physical Science for Teachers |

Modern Instrumental Methods in Chemistry

Care and Maintenance of Equipment, Safety and Organization for a High
Topics in Chemical Education

Topics in Chemical Education Lab

Chemistry Teaching Methods

Special Topics in Biochemistry

Spec Top in Biochemistry Lab

Innovative Uses of Technology in High School Biology
Care and Maintenance of Equipment, Safety and Organization for a High
Chemistry Elective

Electric Circuits Lab



40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501

PHYS*499
CHEM*101
CHEM*101L
CHEM*109
CHEM*111
CHEM*111L
CHEM*112
CHEM*112L
CHEM*130
CHEM*130L
CHEM*150
CHEM*299
CHEM*301
CHEM*305
CHEM*305L
CHEM*311
CHEM*312
CHEM*321
CHEM*321L
CHEM*331
CHEM*331L
CHEM*332
CHEM*332L

Directed Undergraduate Research
Introductory Chemistry
Introductory Chemistry Lab
Problm Solving in Chemistry
General Chemistry |

General Chemistry | Lab

General Chemistry Il

General Chemistry Laboratory Il
Honors General Chemistry
Honors General Chemistry Lab
Communication in Physical Science
Introduction to Research
Workshop Leader Training
Marine Chemistry

Marine Chemistry Lab

Inorganic Chemistry

Practical Computational Chemistry
Quantitative Analysis
Quantitative Analysis Lab

General Organic Chemistry |
General Organ Chemistry Lab |
General Organic Chemistry Il

Gen Organic Chem Laboratory



40.0501

40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501

CHEM*333

CHEM*341
CHEM*351
CHEM*351L
CHEM*352
CHEM*352L
CHEM*353
CHEM*353L
CHEM*354
CHEM*354L
CHEM*361
CHEM*398
CHEM*399
CHEM*3XX
CHEM*401
CHEM*401L
CHEM*402
CHEM*402L
CHEM*403
CHEM*405
CHEM*409
CHEM*409L
CHEM*411
CHEM*411L
CHEM*422
CHEM*422L
CHEM*433
CHEM*433L
CHEM*441
CHEM*441L
CHEM*442
CHEM*442L
CHEM*443
CHEM*450
CHEM*450L
CHEM*499
CHEM*4XX
CHEM*510
CHEM*511
CHEM*511L
CHEM*541
CHEM*541L
CHEM*543L
CHEM*560
CHEM*560L

Organic Chemistry I

Introduction to Statistical Thermodynamics

Biochemistry |

Biochemistry Lab

Biochemistry Il

Biochemistry Il Lab

Physical Biochemistry

Physical Biochemistry Laboratory

Techniques in Biotechnology and Biochemistry

Techniques in Biochemistry Lab
Chemical Reaction Kinetics
Junior Chemistry Seminar
Independent Study

Chemistry Elective
Environmental Chemistry
Environmental Chem Lab

Anal Field Meth Env Chem

Anal Meth Env Chem Lab
Environmental Internship

Prin of Physical Chemistry
Chemistry for Teachers
Chemistry for Teachers Lab
Advanced Inorganic Chemistry
Advanced Inorganic Laboratory
Instrumental Analysis
Instrument Analysis Lab
Advanced Organic Chemistry
Advanced Organic Chemistry Lab
Physical Chemistry |

Physical Chemistry | Laboratory
Physical Chemistry I

Physical Chemistry Il Laboratory
Atmospheric Chemistry
Principles of Biochemistry
Principles of Biochemistry Lab
Directed Undergrad Research
Chemistry Elective

Chem of the Earth and Atmosphere
Advanced Topics in Inorganic Chemistry

Adv Topic Inorganic Chem Lab
Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry Laboratory
Atmospheric Chemistry Lab
Environmental Chemistry

Environmental Chemistry Laboratory



40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501

40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601

CHEM*570
CHEM*570L
CHEM*599
CHEM*605
CHEM*701
CHEM*709
CHEM*709L
CHEM*710

CHEM*750

CHEM*750L
CHEM*790
CHEM*799
CHEM*XXX
PHYS*235L
PHYS*499
GEOL*102
GEOL*102L
GEOL*111
GEOL*111L
GEOL*112
GEOL*112L
GEOL*1XX
GEOL*304
GEOL*304L
GEOL*316
GEOL*316L
GEOL*318
GEOL*318L
GEOL*399
GEOL*3XX
GEOL*416
GEOL*416L
GEOL*487
GEOL*499
GEOL*5XX
GEOL*XXX
GEOL*102
GEOL*102L
GEOL*111
GEOL*111L
GEOL*112
GEOL*112L
GEOL*1XX
GEOL*304
GEOL*304L

Environmental Chemistry

Environmental Chem Lab

Physical Science for Teachers |

Modern Instrumental Methods in Chemistry

Care and Maintenance of Equipment, Safety and Organization for a High
Topics in Chemical Education

Topics in Chemical Education Lab

Chemistry Teaching Methods

Special Topics in Biochemistry

Spec Top in Biochemistry Lab
Innovative Uses of Technology in High School Biology
Care and Maintenance of Equipment, Safety and Organization for a High
Chemistry Elective

Electric Circuits Lab

Directed Undergraduate Research
Environment Geology
Environmental Geology Lab
Physical Geology

Physical Geology Laboratory
Orig/Evol of the Marine Enviro
Marine Environment Laboratory
Geology Elective

Marine Geology

Marine Geology Lab

Sedimentary Geology
Sedimentary Geology Laboratory
Physical Analysis of Sediments
Physical Analysis of Sed Lab
Independent Study

Geology Elective

Hydrogeology

Hydrogeology Lab

Selected Topics in Coastal Geology
Directed Undergraduate Research
Geology Elective

Geology Elective

Environment Geology
Environmental Geology Lab
Physical Geology

Physical Geology Laboratory
Orig/Evol of the Marine Enviro
Marine Environment Laboratory
Geology Elective

Marine Geology

Marine Geology Lab



40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601

40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0601
40.0607
40.0607
40.0607
40.0607
40.0607
40.0607
40.0607
40.0607
40.0607
40.0607
40.0607
40.0607

GEOL*316
GEOL*316L
GEOL*318
GEOL*318L
GEOL*399
GEOL*3XX
GEOL*416
GEOL*416L
GEOL*487
GEOL*499
GEOL*5XX
GEOL*XXX
GEOL*102
GEOL*102L
GEOL*111
GEOL*111L

GEOL*112
GEOL*112L
GEOL*1XX
GEOL*304
GEOL*304L
GEOL*316
GEOL*316L
GEOL*318
GEOL*318L
GEOL*399
GEOL*3XX
GEOL*416
GEOL*416L
GEOL*487
GEOL*499
GEOL*5XX
GEOL*XXX
CMSS*530
CMSS*531
CMSS*531L
CMSS*532
CMSS*532L
CMSS*534
CMSS*587
CMSS*605
CMSS*606
CMSS*607
CMSS*608
CMSS*609

Sedimentary Geology
Sedimentary Geology Laboratory
Physical Analysis of Sediments
Physical Analysis of Sed Lab
Independent Study

Geology Elective

Hydrogeology

Hydrogeology Lab

Selected Topics in Coastal Geology
Directed Undergraduate Research
Geology Elective

Geology Elective

Environment Geology
Environmental Geology Lab
Physical Geology

Physical Geology Laboratory

Orig/Evol of the Marine Enviro

Marine Environment Laboratory
Geology Elective

Marine Geology

Marine Geology Lab

Sedimentary Geology

Sedimentary Geology Laboratory
Physical Analysis of Sediments

Physical Analysis of Sed Lab
Independent Study

Geology Elective

Hydrogeology

Hydrogeology Lab

Selected Topics in Coastal Geology
Directed Undergraduate Research
Geology Elective

Geology Elective

Fluid Mechanics

Geophysical Fluid Dynamics
Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Laboratory
Remote Sensing

Remote Sensing Laboratory
Atmospheric Physics

Special Topics in Renewable Energy
Coastal & Marine Hydrodynamics
Coastal & Marine Geological Processes
Coastal & Marine Bio-Geochemistry
Coastal and Marine System Science, Issues and Applications
Coastal and Marine System Science, Issues and Applications Seminar



40.0501
40.0607
40.0607
40.0607
40.0607
40.0607
40.0607
40.0607
40.0607
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801

CMSS*610
CMSS*611
CMSS*612
CMSS*616
CMSS*643
CMSS*787
CMSS*788
CMSS*799
PHYS*101
PHYS*101L
PHYS*102
PHYS*102L
PHYS*103
PHYS*103L
PHYS*110
PHYS*137
PHYS*137L
PHYS*201
PHYS*201L
PHYS*202
PHYS*202L
PHYS*203
PHYS*203L
PHYS*205

Temporal and Spatial Analysis

Marine Environement Model And Data Analysis
Coastal/Marine Management, Policy and The Law
Applied Geophysical Data Processing
Techniques in Environmental Radioactivity
Special Topics: Coastal Biology and Geomorphology
Applied Geophysical Data Processing
Dissertation Research

Intro to Physical Science |

Physical Science | Lab

Intro to Physical Science |l

Intro Physical Science Lab Il

Science of the Physical World

Science of the Physical World Lab

Energy and Society

Conceptual Physics

Conceptual Physics Laboratory

General Physics |

General Physics | Laboratory

General Physics Il

General Physics Il Lab

General Physics llI

General Physics Il Lab

Introductory Physics for Life Sciences |



40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801

PHYS*205L
PHYS*206
PHYS*206L
PHYS*210
PHYS*210L
PHYS*211
PHYS*211L
PHYS*212
PHYS*212L
PHYS*213
PHYS*213L
PHYS*214
PHYS*214L
PHYS*234
PHYS*235
PHYS*301
PHYS*302
PHYS*302L
PHYS*303
PHYS*303L
PHYS*310
PHYS*320
PHYS*321
PHYS*330
PHYS*340
PHYS*341
PHYS*351
PHYS*352
PHYS*398
PHYS*399
PHYS*3XX
PHYS*402
PHYS*410
PHYS*411
PHYS*420
PHYS*430
PHYS*430L
PHYS*431
PHYS*431L
PHYS*432
PHYS*432L
PHYS*434
PHYS*4XX
PHYS*501
PHYS*501L

Introductory Physics for Life Sciences | Laboratory

Introductory Physics for Life Sciences Il

Introductory Physics for Life Sciences Il Laboratory

Physics for HS Teachers

Physics for H.S. Teachers Lab
Essentials of Physics |

Essentials of Physics | Lab

Essentials of Physics Il

Essentials of Physics Il Lab
Fundamentals of Physics |
Fundamentals of Phys | Lab
Fundamentals of Physics Il
Fundamentals of Physic Il Laboratory
Statics

Electrics Circuits

Analytic Mechanics

Electricity and Magnetism
Intermediate Classical Physics Il Lab
Quantum Mechanics

Intermediate Modern Physics Lab
Mathematical Methods in Physics
Solid State Physics

Electronics

Computer Interfacing and Instrumentation
Intermediate Astronomy
Thermodynamics and Statistical Mechanics
Applied Physics Workshop |

Applied Physics Workshop I

Physics Seminar

Independent Study

Physics Elective

Electricity and Magnetism Il

Optics

Contemporary Physics

Solid State Physics

Fluid Mechanics

Fluid Mechanics Lab

Geophysical Fluid Dynamics
Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Lab
Remote Sensing of the Environment
Remote Sensing of the Environmental Lab
Atmospheric Physics

Physics Elective

Atomic Physics

Atomic Physics Lab



40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801

40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801

PHYS*532
PHYS*599
PHYS*701
PHYS*703
PHYS*782
PHYS*782L
PHYS*783
PHYS*787

PHYS*799
PHYS*XXX
PHYS*101
PHYS*101L
PHYS*102
PHYS*102L
PHYS*103
PHYS*103L
PHYS*110
PHYS*137
PHYS*137L
PHYS*201
PHYS*201L
PHYS*202
PHYS*202L
PHYS*203
PHYS*203L
PHYS*205
PHYS*205L
PHYS*206
PHYS*206L
PHYS*210
PHYS*210L
PHYS*211
PHYS*211L
PHYS*212
PHYS*212L
PHYS*213
PHYS*213L
PHYS*214
PHYS*214L
PHYS*234
PHYS*235
PHYS*301
PHYS*302
PHYS*302L
PHYS*303

Remote Sensing of Environment
Physical Science for Teachers Il
Physical Science: The Hands-On Approach

Physical Science for Middle and High School Teachers

Top Contemp Phys Sci for Tchrs

Topics in Contemporary Physical Science For Teachers Laboratory

Modern Physics for Teachers
Desgn Lab/Dem Exper Tchr

Spec top:Intro Physical Sci

Physics Elective

Intro to Physical Science |

Physical Science | Lab

Intro to Physical Science Il

Intro Physical Science Lab Il

Science of the Physical World

Science of the Physical World Lab
Energy and Society

Conceptual Physics

Conceptual Physics Laboratory
General Physics |

General Physics | Laboratory

General Physics Il

General Physics Il Lab

General Physics llI

General Physics Il Lab

Introductory Physics for Life Sciences |
Introductory Physics for Life Sciences | Laboratory
Introductory Physics for Life Sciences Il
Introductory Physics for Life Sciences Il Laboratory
Physics for HS Teachers

Physics for H.S. Teachers Lab
Essentials of Physics |

Essentials of Physics | Lab

Essentials of Physics Il

Essentials of Physics Il Lab
Fundamentals of Physics |
Fundamentals of Phys | Lab
Fundamentals of Physics Il
Fundamentals of Physic Il Laboratory
Statics

Electrics Circuits

Analytic Mechanics

Electricity and Magnetism
Intermediate Classical Physics Il Lab
Quantum Mechanics



40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207

PHYS*303L
PHYS*310
PHYS*320
PHYS*321
PHYS*330
PHYS*340
PHYS*341
PHYS*351
PHYS*352
PHYS*398
PHYS*399
PHYS*3XX
PHYS*402
PHYS*410
PHYS*411
PHYS*420
PHYS*430
PHYS*430L
PHYS*431
PHYS*431L
PHYS*432
PHYS*432L
PHYS*434
PHYS*4XX
PHYS*501
PHYS*501L
PHYS*532
PHYS*599
PHYS*701
PHYS*703
PHYS*782
PHYS*782L
PHYS*783
PHYS*787
PHYS*799
PHYS*XXX
BSHA*305
BSHA*380
BSHA*382
BSHA*399
BSHA*449
BSHA*455
BSHA*456
EDPD*547A
HADM*XXX
HLED*488

Intermediate Modern Physics Lab
Mathematical Methods in Physics

Solid State Physics

Electronics

Computer Interfacing and Instrumentation
Intermediate Astronomy
Thermodynamics and Statistical Mechanics
Applied Physics Workshop |

Applied Physics Workshop I

Physics Seminar

Independent Study

Physics Elective

Electricity and Magnetism |

Optics

Contemporary Physics

Solid State Physics

Fluid Mechanics

Fluid Mechanics Lab

Geophysical Fluid Dynamics

Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Lab

Remote Sensing of the Environment
Remote Sensing of the Environmental Lab
Atmospheric Physics

Physics Elective

Atomic Physics

Atomic Physics Lab

Remote Sensing of Environment

Physical Science for Teachers Il

Physical Science: The Hands-On Approach

Physical Science for Middle and High School Teachers

Top Contemp Phys Sci for Tchrs

Topics in Contemporary Physical Science For Teachers Laboratory

Modern Physics for Teachers

Desgn Lab/Dem Exper Tchr

Spec top:Intro Physical Sci

Physics Elective

Health Care Marketing

Human Resource Mgnt in Health Care
Budgeting and Finance in Health Care
Independent Study in Health Administration
Leadership Organizational Change in Health Care
Managing Health Information

Health Data Analysis

Writing in the Digital Classroom

Health Administration Elective

Internship In Health



51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207
51.2207

PUBH*121
PUBH*201
PUBH*235
PUBH*300
PUBH*302
PUBH*304
PUBH*310
PUBH*320
PUBH*322
PUBH*331
PUBH*332
PUBH*333
PUBH*335
PUBH*340
PUBH*347
PUBH*349
PUBH*350
PUBH*352
PUBH*360
PUBH*361
PUBH*370
PUBH*375
PUBH*380
PUBH*382
PUBH*392
PUBH*399
PUBH*3XX
PUBH*401
PUBH*403
PUBH*410
PUBH*420
PUBH*480
PUBH*481
PUBH*482
PUBH*485
PUBH*489
PUBH*490
PUBH*491
PUBH*495
PUBH*499
PUBH*4XX
PUBH*XXX
SWNS*301
SWNS*302
SWNS*401

Personal and Community Health
Philosophy & Principles of Health
Adv.Emergency Care & First Aid

Stress Management

Public HIth Emer Preparedness

Nutrition

Issues Family Life & Sexuality

Public Health Policy and Advocacy
Leadership in Health Prof

Health Ed for Prim/Elem School

Evaluation & Assessment of School Health
Environmental Health

Drugs and Alcohol/Traffic Law

Drug Education

Consumer Health Education

Peer Educator Training

Community Health Promotion Strategies
Global Health Perspectives

Human Genetics

Communication in Health Orginizations
Principles and Practices of Patient Education
Global Health Perspectives

Essentials of the Us Healthcare Systems
Concepts of Disease

Current Issues in International Health
Independent Study

Health Education Elective

Issues in Health Services and Public Health Practices
Leadership in Health Professions
Epidemiology & Quantitative Resrch Metho
Health Policy

Women's Health Issues

Behav Found/Decision Hlth Ed

Internship in Health Careers

Internship in Health Careers

Internship in Health Careers Il

Internship in Health Careers

Needs Assesmt, PIng & Evaluation Methods
Senior Seminar - CHES Review

Directed Undergrad Research in Health
Health Education Elective

Health Education Elective

Swain Scholars |

Swain Scholars Il

Swain Scholars lii: Community Health Education Initiative



51.2207 SWNS*402 Swain Scholars IV



